
 
 

TRAINEE WEEK 2018 - PROGRAM AT A GLANCE 
 

Dates:  Sunday 18 November 2018 – Thursday 22 November 2018 
Convenor: Dr Jennifer Kong, Chair, WA Regional Training Committee 
Venue: Esplanade Hotel Fremantle – by Rydges 
 

All urology trainees from nSET1 – SET5 are required to attend Trainee Week, held each year in November. 
This equates to approximately 80 trainees from Australia and New Zealand. Trainee Week is hosted by a 
different Region (State/NZ) each year and the clinical program is developed by the Convenor in consultation 
with their local Training Committee.  
 

SUNDAY 18 NOVEMBER 2018 

8.30-10.30 
10.30-11.00 
11.00-13.00 
13.00-13.30 
13.30-14.00 
14.00-14.30 
14.30-15.30 
18.00 

Trial vivas and written examination 
MORNING TEA 
Trial vivas and written examination 
LUNCH 
Presentation by Senior Examiner 
Presentation by Training Board Chair 
Training post assessment meetings 
WELCOME FUNCTION – Cottesloe Hotel 

MONDAY 19 NOVEMBER 2018 

8.30-10.00 
10.00-10.30 
10.30-12.00 
12.00-13.00 
13.00-15.00 
15.00-15.30 
15.30-16.30 
18.00 

Session 1 -  Paediatric 
MORNING TEA 
Session 2 -  Upper Tract and Transplant 
LUNCH 
Session 3 -  Male LUTS 
AFTERNOON TEA 
Session 4 -  Adrenal 
FREE EVENING 

TUESDAY 20 NOVEMBER 2018 

8.00-10.00 
10.00-10.30 
10.30-12.30 
 
18.00 

Session 5 – Renal Cancer 
MORNING TEA 
Session 6 – Renal Caner Microteaching and Small Group Case Discussions 
FREE AFTERNOON 
MAJOR SPONSOR & SPONSORS FUNCTION - Litle Creatures Brewery 

WEDNESDAY 21 NOVEMBER 2018 

8.00-10.00 
10.00-10.30 
10.30-12.30 
12.30-13.30 
13.30-15.00 
15.00-15.30 
15.30-16.30 
18.30 

Session 7 – Bladder Cancer T2+/Metastatic 
MORNING TEA 
Session 8 – Prostate Cancer Screening, Diagnosis, Staging  
LUNCH 
Session 9 - Prostate Cancer Screening, Diagnosis, Staging  
AFTERNOON TEA 
Master of the Uroverse -  ‘Section vs Section Quiz’ 
FINAL DINNER - Frasers 

THURSDAY 22 NOVEMBER 2018 

8.30-10.00 
10.00-10.30 
10.30-12.00 
12.00-13.00 

Session 10 – Uro-Radiology 
MORNING TEA 
Session 11 – Uro-Pathology  
LUNCH 

 


