

## TRAINEE WEEK 2018 - PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Dates:	Sunday 18 November 2018 – Thursday 22 November 2018
Convenor:	Dr Jennifer Kong, Chair, WA Regional Training Committee
Venue:	Esplanade Hotel Fremantle – by Rydges

All urology trainees from nSET1 – SET5 are required to attend Trainee Week, held each year in November. This equates to approximately 80 trainees from Australia and New Zealand. Trainee Week is hosted by a different Region (State/NZ) each year and the clinical program is developed by the Convenor in consultation with their local Training Committee.

SUNDAY 18 NO	SUNDAY 18 NOVEMBER 2018		
8.30-10.30	Trial vivas and written examination		
10.30-11.00	MORNING TEA		
11.00-13.00	Trial vivas and written examination		
13.00-13.30	LUNCH		
13.30-14.00	Presentation by Senior Examiner		
14.00-14.30	Presentation by Training Board Chair		
14.30-15.30	Training post assessment meetings		
18.00	WELCOME FUNCTION – Cottesloe Hotel		
MONDAY 19 NOVEMBER 2018			
8.30-10.00	Session 1 - Paediatric		
10.00-10.30	MORNING TEA		
10.30-12.00	Session 2 - Upper Tract and Transplant		
12.00-13.00	LUNCH		
13.00-15.00	Session 3 - Male LUTS		
15.00-15.30	AFTERNOON TEA		
15.30-16.30	Session 4 - Adrenal		
18.00	FREE EVENING		
TUESDAY 20 NOVEMBER 2018			
8.00-10.00	Session 5 – Renal Cancer		
10.00-10.30	MORNING TEA		
10.30-12.30	Session 6 – Renal Caner Microteaching and Small Group Case Discussions		
	FREE AFTERNOON		
18.00	MAJOR SPONSOR & SPONSORS FUNCTION - Litle Creatures Brewery		
WEDNESDAY 21 NOVEMBER 2018			
8.00-10.00	Session 7 – Bladder Cancer T2+/Metastatic		
10.00-10.30	MORNING TEA		
10.30-12.30	Session 8 – Prostate Cancer Screening, Diagnosis, Staging		
12.30-13.30	LUNCH		
13.30-15.00	Session 9 - Prostate Cancer Screening, Diagnosis, Staging		
15.00-15.30	AFTERNOON TEA		
15.30-16.30	Master of the Uroverse - 'Section vs Section Quiz'		
18.30	FINAL DINNER - Frasers		
THURSDAY 22 NOVEMBER 2018			
8.30-10.00	Session 10 – Uro-Radiology		
10.00-10.30	MORNING TEA		
10.30-12.00	Session 11 – Uro-Pathology		
12.00-13.00	LUNCH		